Today:
e Elite Saturday

e Mel and Syd Top-Rated Analysis — amazing stats.

e Video Tutorials

Elite Saturday

Solid day at the office for Platinum members with a run of SIX winning races on the trot.
None of the 12 qualifiers (from 11 races) missed the place.

Thanks for the feedback!
: e
- (] : ;
V'I"ime f Track O‘:ﬁs Race | TAB Selection g:::(
12:45 le Cau , 40 2 2 Magnaspir([.?. l\ 150 Ve
Tzasem | Randwick | 3.4 a 7 | tancetotputyc?] 150 L )
250em | Randwick | 2.6 s 7 | wmonte Veeba 200 > % 9o
[ asasml | 36 s\| s oakwill (1] 100 4-8-
T gm | 31 e Teaedos) o2 20 s
T J ick | 26 | 6 6 cinsaut (1) 150 | 2-3S.
] 3.1 7 3 Tom xitteg‘_; % 100 \ PR 2o -
2T 8 o Alpha sofie] ] (120) 760 L{-Sé
u s.':r‘.aga 2 | 1 |ughtwmanysp)] 150 | o0 740
Was | o | 16 sunGod (7 ) 100 \ 1-Lo S<o
s | 10 | s | Anhaant 100 |
10 | 10 | uumod( 3] 100 .

Nationwide members had a good day too with three winners from the seven bets.
You were riding Feroce home with $200 at $7.00 but Elite-Combo’s Tom Kitten got him on

the line.
That's the beauty of having both strategies working as one with the combination plan for

betting unique Elite-Combo and Nationwide Best bets.

»

Most members are applying the combination of Elite Combo and Nationwide Best
bets. Bet on each unique qualifier from each list. If the horse is a qualifier for both

plans, bet the higher amount.



Betting ALL qualifiers means betting the full list of both strategies — Nationwide + Elite
Combo bets - sometimes betting a horse twice, like Alpha Sophie, Sun God and Aha Aha on
Saturday.

That method actually out-performed the “Unique Bets” on Saturday with $1,800 net profit,
but not so long term.

Since the upgraded algorithm live date back in September, the Unique Bets approach has
produced + 4,258 profit.

Betting all qualifiers as listed on both lists has made $3,503.
It's all in the spreadsheet.

Platinum Members Nationwide PLUS Elite Combo Raceday Betting — Excel

Top-Rated: Melbourne and Sydney Elite Ratings Pro-Sheets.

The obvious key ingredient to having such strong winning strategies is accurate, profitable
base ratings.

Here is what is forming the foundation of our industry-leading plans.

2025-2026 racing season so far (Aug 2025 to Feb 2026)

Sydney Top-Rated selections.

171 Top-Raters
571 WON (30%)

@ $3.87

$100 Level Bet:  $17,100

Return: $19,750

NET Profit: $ 2,650 (+ 15.5%)

Melbourne Top-Rated selections.
132 Top-Raters
40 WON (33%)

@ $4.34

$100 Level Bet:  $13,200

Return: $17,370

NET Profit: $ 4,170 (+ 32%)

$100 on every top-rated tip from Melbourne and Sydney this season is showing +

$6,820.

betting all top picks is not an Elite Strategy. There are many areas of risk that the


https://eliteracing.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Platinum-Members-Nationwide-PLUS-Elite-Combo-Raceday-Betting.xlsx

strategies consider. But if they can show such awesome strike rates and level stakes
profits, then the success of everything else is guaranteed.

Here is a printout of all those Sydney Top-Raters and Melbourne Top-Raters.

SYD Top-Rated Current Season Aug 25 to Feb 26 - PDF

MEL Top-Rated Current Season Aug 25 to Feb 26 - PDF



https://eliteracing.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Feb-10th-SYD-Top-Rated-Current-Season-Aug-25-to-Feb-26.pdf
https://eliteracing.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Feb-10th-MEL-Top-Rated-Current-Season-Aug-25-to-Feb-26.pdf

Video Instructions — Step by Step video guides.

We are getting set to start producing instructional videos for members. Our first one

should be out in a week or two. It will concentrate on Elite Ratings core — Melbourne and
Sydney Pro-Ratings sheets

We will be explaining all the various snippets of information contained in the raceday pro-
sheets.
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In time, we hope to have most of the intro-pak converted into video step-by-step instruction
sets.

Elite Intro-Pak January 2026 PDF

Regards,

Larry and Richard.


https://eliteracing.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2026/01/Elite-Intro-Pak-January-2026-1.pdf

Coming Up

Approx 10:30am

Plat Mat

Wednesday, 4 February 2026 Mat
Saturday, 7 February 2026 Cau Rand Y Mat
Wednesday, 11 February 2026 Mat
Saturday, 14 February 2026 Flem Rand ¥ Mat
Wednesday, 18 February 2026 Mat
Saturday, 21 February 2026 Cau Rose Y Mat
Wednesday, 25 February 2026 Mat
Saturday, 28 February 2026 Flem Rand Y Mat
Wednesday, 4 March 2026 Mat
Saturday, 7 March 2026 Flem Rand Y Mat
Wednesday, 11 March 2026 Mat
Saturday, 14 March 2026 Cau Rose ¥ Mat
Wednesday, 18 March 2026 Mat
Saturday, 21 March 2026 Cau Rose Y Mat
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 Mat
Saturday, 28 March 2026 Flem Rose Y Mat
Wednesday, 1 April 2026 Mat
Saturday, 4 April 2026 Cau Rand Y Mat
Wednesday, 8 April 2026 Mat
Saturday, 11 April 2026 Cau Rand ¥ Mat
Wednesday, 15 April 2026 Mat
Saturday, 18 April 2026 Marn Rand Y Mat
Wednesday, 22 April 2026 Mat
Saturday, 25 April 2026 Flem Rand Y Mat
Wednesday, 29 April 2026 Mat

iteracing.com.au




